Midwest Division

Grand Valley State University, Allendale, Ml

Hudsonville High School Aquatics Center, 5037 32nd Ave., Hudsonville, Ml
Saturday, February 11, 2017

9:00
10:10
11:20
12:30

1:40

2:50

4:00

5:10

6:20

7:30

Grand Valley State University

Miami University (OH)
University of Notre Dame
lllinois State University
University of Cincinnati

Grand Valley State University

Saint Louis University
University of Notre Dame
McKendree University

Grand Valley State University

Sunday, February 12, 2017

8:30
9:35
10:40
11:45
12:50
1:55

McKendree University
University of Cincinnati
Saint Louis University
lllinois State University
University of Cincinnati

Grand Valley State University

VS
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

lllinois State University
University of Cincinnati
Saint Louis University
Miami University (OH)
Lindenwood University
McKendree University
lllinois State University
Lindenwood University
Miami University (OH)
Saint Louis University

Lindenwood University
University of Notre Dame
Miami University (OH)
McKendree University
Miami University (OH)
University of Notre Dame

* Game may be pulled and played on April 8-9 at Miami (OH) Invitational

Lindenwood University, Saint Charles, MO

St. Peters RexPlex, 5200 Mexico Rd., Saints Peters, MO
Saturday, March 25, 2017

8:30
9:35
10:40
11:45
12:50
1:55
3:00
4:05

Lindenwood University
McKendree University
University of Notre Dame
Lindenwood University
Saint Louis University
lllinois State University
University of Notre Dame
Lindenwood University

Sunday, March 26, 2017

8:30
9:40
10:50
12:00
1:10

University of Cincinnati
McKendree University
University of Cincinnati
lllinois State University
Lindenwood University

Miami University, Oxford, OH

Nixon Aquatic Center, 750 South Oak St., Oxford, OH
April 8-9, 2017

TBD
TBD

Miami University (OH)
Miami University (OH)

Vs
VS

Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
VS

VS
VS

Saint Louis University
University of Cincinnati
lllinois State University
Grand Valley State University
McKendree University
University of Cincinnati
Grand Valley State University
lllinois State University

Saint Louis University
University of Notre Dame
Grand Valley State University
Saint Louis University
McKendree University

(in conjunction with invitational)

Grand Valley State University
University of Notre Dame

—
PURTINEN
' '
w © »

w
1
-
oooo\loo

— — —
oo @
| I B |
N ow Y

16-9
4-10
5-12
3-16
8-6
7-4

20-3
19 -1
15-10
7-13
0-21
8-9
9-11
20-5

10-3
14-10
3-13
4 -7

12-14 OT

3-10



TBD Miami University (OH) Vs Lindenwood University 1-15

TBD
University of Notre Dame, Notre Dame, IN (times tentative)
Rolfs Aquatic Center, Leahy Dr., Notre Dame, IN
Saturday, April 22, 2017 Game No.
1st Seed-Grand Valley State . . . .
10:00 University vs  8th Seed- Saint Louis University 1 16-3
11:10 4th Seed- Lindenwood University vs 5th Seed- University of Cincinnati 2 18-3
12:20 2nd Seed- McKendree University vs  7th Seed- lllinois State University 3 20-1
3rd Seed-University of Notre L .
1:30 Dame vs  6th Seed- Miami University (OH) 4 155
Loser Game 2- University of Vs Loser Game 1- Saint Louis
2:40 Cincinnati University 5 12-11
Winner Game 1- Grand Valley vs Winner Game 2- Lindenwood
3:50 State University University 6 9-6
Loser Game 4- Miami University Vs Loser Game 3- lllinois State
5:00 (OH) University 7 6-7
Winner Game 3-McKendree vs Winner Game 4- University of
6:10 University Notre Dame 8 10-7
Sunday, April 23, 2017 Game No.
Loser Game 7- Miami University Loser Game 5- Saint Louis
9:00 (OH) Vs University Seventh Place7 - 5
Winner Game 5- University of Winner Game 7- lllinois State
10:10 Cincinnati Vs University Fifth Place 8-9
Loser Game 8- University of Loser Game 6- Lindenwood
11:20 Notre Dame VS University Third Place 7-6
Winner Game 6- Grand Valley Winner Game 8- Mckendree
12:30 State University VS University First Place 6-5

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always wears
dark caps and is listed first on the scoreboard regardless of seed.



Final Regular Final Final
Standings Season Team Win | Loss | Standings | Standings
Standings Win Loss
1 1 Grand Valley State University 8 0 11 0
2 2 McKendree University 7 1 9 2
3 3 University of Notre Dame 4 4 6 5
4 4 Lindenwood University 4 4 5 6
5 7 lllinois State University 1 7 3 8
6 5 University of Cincinnatti 4 4 5 6
7 6 Miami University (OH) 2 6 3 8
8 8 Saint Louis University 1 7 1 10

*Notre Dame Placed 3rd in regular season with head-to-head victory over Lindenwood
*Lindenwood Placed 4th in regular season with head-to-head victory over Cincinnatti




