Midwest Division

Hudsonville	y State University, Allendale, MI High School Aquatics Center, 503 ebruary 11, 2017	7 32nd	d Ave., Hudsonville, MI	
9:00	Grand Valley State University	vs	Illinois State University	12 - 4
10:10	Miami University (OH)	vs	University of Cincinnati	8 - 9
11:20	University of Notre Dame	VS	Saint Louis University	15 - 3
12:30	Illinois State University	VS	Miami University (OH)	3 - 8
1:40	University of Cincinnati	VS	Lindenwood University	3 - 17
2:50	Grand Valley State University	VS	McKendree University	7 - 3
4:00	Saint Louis University	VS	Illinois State University	3 - 8
5:10	University of Notre Dame	VS	Lindenwood University	10 -7
6:20	McKendree University	VS	Miami University (OH)	18 - 3
7:30	Grand Valley State University	VS	Saint Louis University	15 - 2
Sunday, Feb	oruary 12, 2017			
8:30	McKendree University	VS	Lindenwood University	16 - 9
9:35	University of Cincinnati	VS	University of Notre Dame	4 - 10
10:40	Saint Louis University	VS	Miami University (OH)	5 - 12
11:45	Illinois State University	VS	McKendree University	3 - 16
12:50	University of Cincinnati	VS	Miami University (OH)	8 - 6
1:55	Grand Valley State University	VS	University of Notre Dame	7 - 4
* Game may	be pulled and played on April 8-9	at Mia	ami (OH) Invitational	
St. Peters R	University, Saint Charles, MO exPlex, 5200 Mexico Rd., Saints F arch 25, 2017	Peters,	МО	
8:30	Lindenwood University	vs	Saint Louis University	20 - 3
9:35	McKendree University	vs	University of Cincinnati	19 - 1
10:40	University of Notre Dame	VS	Illinois State University	15 - 10
11:45	Lindenwood University	VS	Grand Valley State University	7 - 13
12:50	Saint Louis University	vs	McKendree University	0 - 21
1:55	Illinois State University	VS	University of Cincinnati	8 - 9
3:00	University of Notre Dame	VS	Grand Valley State University	9 - 11
4:05	Lindenwood University	VS	Illinois State University	20 - 5
Sunday, Ma	rch 26, 2017			
8:30	University of Cincinnati	vs	Saint Louis University	10 - 3
9:40	McKendree University	VS	University of Notre Dame	14 - 10
10:50	University of Cincinnati	VS	Grand Valley State University	3 - 13
12:00	Illinois State University	VS	Saint Louis University	4 - 7
1:10	Lindenwood University	vs	McKendree University	12 - 14 OT
Miami Unive	rsity, Oxford, OH		(in conjunction with invitational)	
Nixon Aquat	ic Center, 750 South Oak St., Oxfo	ord, O	H	
April 8-9, 20			One and Mallace Of a facility is a first	0 40
TBD	Miami University (OH)	VS	Grand Valley State University	3 - 10
TBD	Miami University (OH)	VS	University of Notre Dame	3 - 15

TBD	Miami University (OH)	VS	Lindenwood University	1 - 15
TBD				

University of Notre Dame, Notre Dame, IN Rolfs Aquatic Center, Leahy Dr., Notre Dame, IN			(times tentative)		
	pril 22, 2017			Game No.	
10:00	1st Seed-Grand Valley State University	vs	8th Seed- Saint Louis University	1	16 - 3
11:10	4th Seed- Lindenwood University	VS	5th Seed- University of Cincinnati	2	18 - 3
12:20	2nd Seed- McKendree University	VS	7th Seed- Illinois State University	3	20 - 1
1:30	3rd Seed-University of Notre Dame	vs	6th Seed- Miami University (OH)	4	15 - 5
	Loser Game 2- University of	VC	Loser Game 1- Saint Louis		
2:40	Cincinnati	vs vs	University	5	12 - 11
	Winner Game 1- Grand Valley	VC	Winner Game 2- Lindenwood		
3:50	State University	VS	University	6	9 - 6
5:00	Loser Game 4- Miami University (OH)	vs	Loser Game 3- Illinois State University	7	6 - 7
	Winner Game 3-McKendree	vs	Winner Game 4- University of		
6:10	University	VS	Notre Dame	8	10 - 7
Sunday, April 23, 2017				Game No.	
	Loser Game 7- Miami University		Loser Game 5- Saint Louis		
9:00	(OH)	VS	University	Seventh Plac	e7 - 5
	Winner Game 5- University of		Winner Game 7- Illinois State		
10:10	Cincinnati	VS	University	Fifth Place	8 - 9
	Loser Game 8- University of		Loser Game 6- Lindenwood		
11:20	Notre Dame	VS	University	Third Place	7 - 6
12:30	Winner Game 6- Grand Valley State University	vs	Winner Game 8- Mckendree University	First Place	6 - 5

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always wears dark caps and is listed first on the scoreboard regardless of seed.

Final	Regular				Final	Final
Standings	Season	Team	Win	Loss	Standings	Standings
	Standings				Win	Loss
1	1	Grand Valley State University	8	0	11	0
2	2	McKendree University	7	1	9	2
3	3	University of Notre Dame	4	4	6	5
4	4	Lindenwood University	4	4	5	6
5	7	Illinois State University	1	7	3	8
6	5	University of Cincinnatti	4	4	5	6
7	6	Miami University (OH)	2	6	3	8
8	8	Saint Louis University	1	7	1	10

^{*}Notre Dame Placed 3rd in regular season with head-to-head victory over Lindenwood *Lindenwood Placed 4th in regular season with head-to-head victory over Cincinnatti